
RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

GAS SERVICES DIVISION

GSD - 2 TARIFF REPORT

GFTR0049 10/21/2014

Page 1 of 3

RRC DOCKET NO:

CITY ORDINANCE NO:

NoneAMENDMENT(EXPLAIN):

NoneOTHER(EXPLAIN):

  REASONS FOR FILING

YNEW FILING:

CUSTOMER NAMECUSTOMER NO CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT

 CUSTOMERS

08/01/2011

OPERATOR  NO: 495452

INACTIVE DATE:  AMENDMENT DATE:  

ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE:  RECEIVED DATE:

 INITIAL SERVICE DATE:

09/16/2011

STATUS: A

**CONFIDENTIAL**33060

Y

TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:  

Transmission MiscellaneousDESCRIPTION:

NoneCONTRACT COMMENT:

None

 CURRENT RATE COMPONENT

RATE COMP.  ID DESCRIPTION

None

 RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS: 

  LEGEND GATHERING COMPANY LLC            8086RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TM RRC TARIFF NO: 24213TARIFF CODE: 



RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

GAS SERVICES DIVISION

GSD - 2 TARIFF REPORT

GFTR0049 10/21/2014

Page 2 of 3

77893

77894

77895

77887

77888

77885

77886

77889

77890

77891

MMBTU

MMBTU

MMBTU

MMBTU

MMBTU

MMBTU

MMBTU

MMBTU

MMBTU

MMBTU

 $.1500

 $.1500

 $.1500

 $.1500

 $.1500

 $.1500

 $.1500

 $.1500

 $.1500

 $.1500

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

 DELIVERY POINTS

 ID UNIT

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

TYPE

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

08/01/2011

EFFECTIVE DATE

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

CONFIDENTIALCURRENT CHARGE

  LEGEND GATHERING COMPANY LLC            8086RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TM RRC TARIFF NO: 24213TARIFF CODE: 

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

33060

33060

33060

33060

33060

33060

33060

33060

33060

33060

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**



RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

GAS SERVICES DIVISION

GSD - 2 TARIFF REPORT

GFTR0049 10/21/2014

Page 3 of 3

I Gathering

TYPE OF SERVICE OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION

 TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

 TUC APPLICABILITY

Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. 
     NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an 
                    affiliated pipeline.)

I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

77892 MMBTU  $.1500

**CONFIDENTIAL**

 DELIVERY POINTS

 ID UNIT

DESCRIPTION: 

TYPE

R 08/01/2011

EFFECTIVE DATE

Y

CONFIDENTIALCURRENT CHARGE

  LEGEND GATHERING COMPANY LLC            8086RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TM RRC TARIFF NO: 24213TARIFF CODE: 

FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY

Customer 33060 **CONFIDENTIAL**


