GFTR0049

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

10/21/2014

GAS SERVICES DIVISION GSD - 2 TARIFF REPORT

RRC COID: 8086 COMPANY NAME: LEGEND GATHERING COMPANY LLC

TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 24213

DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous **STATUS:** A

OPERATOR NO: 495452

ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 08/01/2011 **RECEIVED DATE:** 09/16/2011

INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE: INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:

CONTRACT COMMENT: None

REASONS FOR FILING

NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:

CITY ORDINANCE NO:

 $\begin{center} \textbf{AMENDMENT}(\textbf{EXPLAIN}) \textbf{:} & \textbf{None} \end{center}$

OTHER(EXPLAIN): None

CUSTOMERS

<u>CUSTOMER NO</u> CUSTOMER NAME <u>CONFIDENTIAL?</u> DELIVERY POINT

33060 **CONFIDENTIAL**

Y

CURRENT RATE COMPONENT

RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION

None

RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:

None

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS GAS SERVICES DIVISION GSD - 2 TARIFF REPORT

RRC COID: 8	3086	O86 COMPANY NAME: LEGEND GATHERING COMPANY LLC				
TARIFF CODE: TN	M RRC	TARIFF NO:	24213			
DELIVERY POINTS						
<u>ID</u>	TYPE	<u>UNIT</u>	CURRENT CHARGE	EFFECTIVE DATE	CONFIDENTIAL	
77893	R	MMBTU	\$.1500	08/01/2011	Y	
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENT	TAL**				
Customer	33060	**C0	NFIDENTIAL**			
77894	R	MMBTU	\$.1500	08/01/2011	Y	
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENT	TAL**				
Customer	33060	**C(ONFIDENTIAL**			
77895	R	MMBTU	\$.1500	08/01/2011	Y	
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENT	TAL**				
Customer	33060	**C0	ONFIDENTIAL**			
77887	R	MMBTU	\$.1500	08/01/2011	Y	
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENT	TAL**				
Customer	33060	**C0	ONFIDENTIAL**			
77888	R	MMBTU	\$.1500	08/01/2011	Y	
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENT	TAL**				
Customer	33060		DNFIDENTIAL**			
Customer						
77885	R	MMBTU	\$.1500	08/01/2011	Y	
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENT	TAL**				
Customer	33060	**C0	NFIDENTIAL**			
77886	R	MMBTU	\$.1500	08/01/2011	Y	
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENT	TAL**				
Customer	33060	**C0	ONFIDENTIAL**			
77889	R	MMBTU	\$.1500	08/01/2011	Y	
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENT	TAL**				
Customer	33060	**C0	ONFIDENTIAL**			
77890	R	MMBTU	\$.1500	08/01/2011	Y	
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENT	TAL**				
Customer	33060		ONFIDENTIAL**			
77891	R	MMBTU	\$.1500	08/01/2011	Y	
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENT					

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS GAS SERVICES DIVISION GSD - 2 TARIFF REPORT

COMPANY NAME LEGEND GATHERING COMPANY LLC 8086 RRC COID:

TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 24213

DELIVERY POINTS

TYPE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL ID UNIT **CURRENT CHARGE**

77892 R MMBTU \$.1500 08/01/2011

DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**

CONFIDENTIAL 33060 Customer

TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED

TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION

Gathering

TUC APPLICABILITY

FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY

Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations.

NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)

I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.